
Konya
Altınekin
Sarnıç

Ada 
No

Parsel 
No

Pafta No Hakediş Soyadı Payda

184 13 11 439.75 ESEROĞLU 3141665 7 812.18

ESEROĞLU 3141665 23 604.47

31 416.65

184 14 52 538.09 1 131 156.65

131 156.65

187 4 6 683.83 POÇANOĞLU 1 16 676.22

16 676.22

187 14 5 461.68 1 13 626.95

13 626.95

197 1 14 847.71 ÖLMEZ 1 38 602.81

38 602.81

197 2 11 566.11 ARSLAN 1 28 884.78

28 884.78

197 3 7 933.74 1234308 3 226.56

1234308 9 116.53

12 343.09

197 4 28 521.53 ÖLMEZ 1 43 413.23

43 413.23

197 12 79 874.65 1 117 332.56

117 332.56

197 13 60 951.54 ÖLMEZ 1 90 578.08

90 578.08

197 14 18 620.27 ADAM 1 32 014.49

32 014.49

197 15 78 094.25 ESEROĞLU 1 115 591.31

115 591.31

197 16 42 693.70 TANOĞLU 1 67 334.16

67 334.16

197 17 22 117.57 KILIÇ 1 39 207.65

39 207.65

197 18 21 383.35 TANOĞLU 1 40 971.96

40 971.96

206 12 5 195.35 1 17 553.70

17 553.70

206 13 4 519.97 1 17 002.53

17 002.53

230 1 8 194.95 POÇANOĞLU 1 30 093.94

30 093.94

230 2 10 165.60 POÇANOĞLU 2997696 7 494.23

ÇEVİRİR 2997696 7 494.23

ATÇEKEN 2997696 7 494.23

POÇANOĞLU 2997696 7 494.23

29 976.93

0.339114 2 541.40

TOPLAM 10 165.60

392 Ömer Yusuf 749424

0.339114 2 541.40

118 Makbule Yusuf 749424 0.339114 2 541.40

181 Halise Yusuf 749424

TOPLAM 8 194.95

29 976.93 389 Mehmet Yusuf 749424 0.339114 2 541.40

30 093.94 382 Ayşe Himmet 1 0.272312 8 194.95

0.265841 4 519.97

TOPLAM 4 519.97

17 002.53 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 1

0.295969 5 195.35

TOPLAM 5 195.35

17 553.70 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 1

0.521902 21 383.35

TOPLAM 21 383.35

40 971.96 524 Şerife Nur Ali 1

0.564114 22 117.57

TOPLAM 22 117.57

39 207.65 256 Hatice Mustafa 1

0.634057 42 693.70

TOPLAM 42 693.70

67 334.16 516 Musa Mehmet 1

0.675607 78 094.25

TOPLAM 78 094.25

115 591.31 221 Muammer Himmet 1

0.581620 18 620.27

TOPLAM 18 620.27

32 014.49 84 Ayşegül İbrahim 1

0.672917 60 951.54

TOPLAM 60 951.54

90 578.08 346 İsmail Mehmet 1

0.680754 79 874.65

TOPLAM 79 874.65

117 332.56 9 Sarnıç Tarım Sanayi 
Ve Ticaret Limited 
Şirketi

1

0.656978 28 521.53

TOPLAM 28 521.53

43 413.23 341 Ahmet Abdurrahman 1

0.642768 5 859.81

TOPLAM 7 933.74

50001 Maliye Hazinesi 911652

TOPLAM 11 566.11

12 343.09 50000 Maliye Hazinesi (ihdas) 322656 0.642768 2 073.93

TOPLAM 14 847.71

28 884.78 114 Mustafa Ahmet 1 0.400422 11 566.11

38 602.81 345 Faruk Mehmet 1 0.384628 14 847.71

0.400800 5 461.68

TOPLAM 5 461.68

13 626.95 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 1

TOPLAM 6 683.83

16 676.22 392 Ömer Yusuf 1 0.400800 6 683.83

TOPLAM 52 538.09

TOPLAM 11 439.75

131 156.65 1 Ali Sarıbaş Nakliyat 
Petrol Tarım Ve Ticaret 
Limited Şirketi

1 0.400575 52 538.09

0.364130 2 844.65

221 Muammer Himmet 2360447 0.364130 8 595.10

31 416.65 211 Havva İbrahim 781218
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Sarnıç

Ada 
No

Parsel 
No

Pafta No Hakediş Soyadı Payda
Alanı
m2

İşletme
No

Adı Baba Adı Pay

Köyü: AT - 9
Y E N İ    P A R S E L İ  N M A L İ K İ N H İ S S E

Parsel
Endeksi

Hakediş
Alanı
m2

234 4 4 898.98 SARIBAŞ 1 20 924.50

20 924.50

234 7 4 555.55 1938231 5 011.55

1938231 14 370.76

19 382.31

244 6 1 177.90 POÇANOĞLU 1 4 105.61

4 105.61

244 11 4 003.94 1 13 923.17

13 923.17

246 7 6 683.83 SARIBAŞ 1 14 879.41

14 879.41

255 1 10 282.72 BÜYÜKSARIKUL
AK

1 28 827.36

28 827.36

255 2 9 036.86 ÖZCAN 1 26 134.46

26 134.46

255 3 12 879.16 POÇANOĞLU 1 35 794.19

35 794.19

255 4 4 251.31 POÇANOĞLU 1 11 399.82

11 399.82

255 5 16 622.78 1 33 611.07

CEYLAN
CEYLAN
KELEŞOĞLU
CEYLAN

33 611.07

255 6 63 351.88 CEYLAN 1 124 604.82

124 604.82

255 18 23 599.44 POÇANOĞLU 1 44 003.86

44 003.86

255 19 6 883.47 MENLADİ 1470939 4 903.13

KİLLİK 1470939 4 903.13

KİLLİK 1470939 4 903.13

14 709.39

255 20 7 301.10 CEYLAN 1 15 862.12

15 862.12

255 21 11 373.90 CEYLAN 2479209 8 264.03

CEYLAN 2479209 8 264.03

CEYLAN 2479209 8 264.03

24 792.10

255 22 19 386.75 KÜÇÜK 1 53 713.56

53 713.56

255 23 6 939.15 KÜÇÜK 1 21 684.84

21 684.84

255 24 9 665.83 ÖZ 1 30 205.66

30 205.66

255 25 5 158.93 TILIS 1 14 473.42

14 473.42

255 26 6 683.83 1 13 456.47

13 456.47

0.496700 6 683.83

TOPLAM 6 683.83

13 456.47 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 1

0.356442 5 158.93

TOPLAM 5 158.93

14 473.42 537 Selma Mehmet 1

0.320000 9 665.83

TOPLAM 9 665.83

30 205.66 356 Horiye Mustafa 1

0.320000 6 939.15

TOPLAM 6 939.15

21 684.84 319 Hüseyin Bahri 1

0.360928 19 386.75

TOPLAM 19 386.75

53 713.56 316 Eşe Ziya 1

0.458771 3 791.30

TOPLAM 11 373.90

156 Emetullah Mustafa 826403

0.458771 3 791.30

164 Mehmet Mustafa 826403 0.458771 3 791.30

24 792.10 157 Hanife Bekir 826403

0.460286 7 301.10

TOPLAM 7 301.10

15 862.12 154 Ali Mustafa 1

0.467964 2 294.49

TOPLAM 6 883.47

690 Emine Osman 490313

0.467964 2 294.49

691 Şerife Osman 490313 0.467964 2 294.49

14 709.39 697 Raziye Osman 490313

0.536304 23 599.44

TOPLAM 23 599.44

44 003.86 389 Mehmet Yusuf 1

0.508422 63 351.88

TOPLAM 63 351.88

124 604.82 178 Talip Ahmet 1

TOPLAM 16 622.78
Ali Talha Yusuf
Hatice Yusuf
Emetullah Osman

0.494563 16 622.78

Ahmet Yusuf

33 611.07 637 Verasette İştirak - 637 1

0.372928 4 251.31

TOPLAM 4 251.31

11 399.82 383 Fatma Hüseyin 1

0.359812 12 879.16

TOPLAM 12 879.16

35 794.19 392 Ömer Yusuf 1

0.345783 9 036.86

TOPLAM 9 036.86

26 134.46 363 Mehmet Mehmet 1

0.356700 10 282.72

TOPLAM 10 282.72

28 827.36 134 Keziban Ahmet 1

TOPLAM 6 683.83

14 879.41 442 İlyas Himmet 1 0.449200 6 683.83

0.287574 4 003.94

TOPLAM 4 003.94

13 923.17 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 1

TOPLAM 1 177.90

4 105.61 383 Fatma Hüseyin 1 0.286899 1 177.90

0.235037 3 377.66

TOPLAM 4 555.55

50000 Maliye Hazinesi (ihdas) 1437076

19 382.31 50001 Maliye Hazinesi 501155 0.235037 1 177.90

TOPLAM 4 898.98

20 924.50 451 Mehmet Hüseyin 1 0.234126 4 898.98

93
51

59
74

66
2 

- 9
35

15
97

46
62

 - 
93

51
59

74
66

2 
- 9

35
15

97
46

62
 - 

93
51

59
74

66
2 

- 9
35

15
97

46
62

 - 
93

51
59

74
66

2 
- 9

35
15

97
46

62
 - 

93
51

59
74

66
2 

- 9
35

15
97

46
62

 - 
93

51
59

74
66

2 
- 9

35
15

97
46

62
 - 

93
51

59
74

66
2 

- 9
35

15
97

46
62

 - 
93

51
59

74
66

2 
- 9

35
15

97
46

62



Sarnıç

Ada 
No

Parsel 
No

Pafta No Hakediş Soyadı Payda
Alanı
m2

İşletme
No

Adı Baba Adı Pay

Köyü: AT - 9
Y E N İ    P A R S E L İ  N M A L İ K İ N H İ S S E

Parsel
Endeksi

Hakediş
Alanı
m2

257 3 19 097.33 TEMEL 4148700 1 135.05

TANOĞLU 4148700 3 263.26

TANOĞLU 4148700 6 384.64

TANOĞLU 4148700 10 273.19

TANOĞLU 4148700 20 430.86

41 487.00

257 11 13 524.93 TEMEL 1 26 280.93

26 280.93

257 12 6 574.06 KÜÇÜK 1 12 652.96

12 652.96

257 13 17 575.69 SARIBAŞ 1 33 711.88

33 711.88

257 14 17 717.99 TILIS 1 36 599.16

36 599.16

257 15 22 275.48 CEYLAN 1 45 454.82

45 454.82

257 16 16 568.47 ADAM 1 34 020.00

34 020.00

257 17 21 317.42 SARIBAŞ 1 44 590.43

44 590.43

257 18 12 036.91 ÖLMEZ 1 24 822.04

24 822.04

257 19 19 004.56 ADAM 1 37 329.19

37 329.19

257 20 26 809.78 SARIBAŞ 1 51 478.07

51 478.07

257 21 38 210.34 SARIBAŞ 1 73 368.55

73 368.55

257 22 11 842.76 POÇANOĞLU 1 22 739.55

22 739.55

257 25 3 876.67 TEMEL 796521 442.51

TANOĞLU 796521 7 522.70

7 965.21

263 10 8 943.95 SARIBAŞ 1976460 6 588.20

SARIBAŞ 1976460 6 588.20

SARIBAŞ 1976460 6 588.20

19 764.60

263 13 3 301.06 SARIBAŞ 1 11 911.88

11 911.88

267 14 3 377.66 SARIBAŞ 1 6 540.49

6 540.49

0.516422 3 377.66

TOPLAM 3 377.66

6 540.49 451 Mehmet Hüseyin 1

TOPLAM 3 301.06

11 911.88 442 İlyas Himmet 1 0.277123 3 301.06

TOPLAM 8 943.95

0.452524 2 981.32

410 Ali Hüseyin 658820 0.452524 2 981.32

450 Mehmet Hüseyin 658820

19 764.60 447 Mehmet Abdullah 658820 0.452524 2 981.32

TOPLAM 3 876.67

0.486700 215.37

720 Ahmet Rüstem 752270 0.486700 3 661.30

7 965.21 724 Saliha Selma 44251

TOPLAM 11 842.76

TOPLAM 38 210.34

22 739.55 389 Mehmet Yusuf 1 0.520800 11 842.76

TOPLAM 26 809.78

73 368.55 442 İlyas Himmet 1 0.520800 38 210.34

TOPLAM 19 004.56

51 478.07 450 Mehmet Hüseyin 1 0.520800 26 809.78

TOPLAM 12 036.91

37 329.19 95 Hatice İlyas 1 0.509107 19 004.56

TOPLAM 21 317.42

24 822.04 349 Mehmet Abdullah 1 0.484928 12 036.91

TOPLAM 16 568.47

44 590.43 707 Arif Mehmet 1 0.478072 21 317.42

TOPLAM 22 275.48

34 020.00 663 Şerife Mehmet 1 0.487021 16 568.47

TOPLAM 17 717.99

45 454.82 172 Osman Yusuf 1 0.490058 22 275.48

TOPLAM 17 575.69

36 599.16 537 Selma Mehmet 1 0.484109 17 717.99

TOPLAM 6 574.06

33 711.88 420 Emine Ahmet 1 0.521350 17 575.69

TOPLAM 13 524.93

12 652.96 314 Dilber İsa 1 0.519567 6 574.06

26 280.93 535 Nihat Mehmet 1 0.514629 13 524.93

TOPLAM 19 097.33

0.460321 4 728.96

502 Hatice Ali 2043086 0.460321 9 404.75

495 Bekir Rüstem 1027319

0.460321 1 502.15

720 Ahmet Rüstem 638464 0.460321 2 938.98

723 Saffet Mustafa 326326

41 487.00 724 Saliha Selma 113505 0.460321 522.49
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